
 

0% 0%
4%

2% 2% 2%

9%

16%

22%

19%

14% 16%

50%

57%

52%

52%

47%

51%

33%

17%

16%
20%

23%

22%

6%
6%

3% 5%

9%

6%

2% 2% 2% 1%
3%

2%

0% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Edgewood (1058) Fox Meadow (1162) Heathcote (1089) Greenacres (960) Quaker Ridge (1077) Village (5346)

Pe
rc
en

t o
f P

ar
ce
ls 
in
 G
ro
up

Percent Change in Total Assessed Value 2015‐2016 ‐ Residential Properties Only

‐100% to ‐40% ‐40% to ‐25% ‐25% to ‐10% +/‐ 10% +10% to +25% +25% to +40% +40% to +100% 100%+



 

0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (1) 0% (3)
1% (35)

4% (199)

13% (710)

27% (1434)

25% (1321)

17% (913)

8% (415)

3% (150)

1% (51)
0% (23) 0% (14) 0% (10) 0% (15) 0% (4)

1% (48)

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

Pe
rc
en

t o
f P

ar
ce
ls 
in
 G
ro
up

 (R
aw

 P
ar
ce
l C
ou

nt
)

Percent Change in Total Assessed Value 2015‐2016 Residential Properties Only (n=5346) Class 200‐210



 

0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (1)

2% (16)

8% (81)

20% (213)

30% (318)

26% (276)

10% (105)

3% (31)

1% (10)
0% (2) 0% (0) 0% (1) 0% (3) 0% (0) 0% (1)

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

Pe
rc
en

t o
f P

ar
ce
ls 
in
 G
ro
up

 (R
aw

 P
ar
ce
l C
ou

nt
)

Percent Change from 2015 to 2016 in Total Assessed Value

Edgewood ‐ Percent Change in Total Assessed Value 2015‐2016 Residential Properties Only (n=1058) Class 200‐210



 

0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0)

3% (30)

14% (163)

30% (344)

27% (316)

14% (160)

7% (79)

3% (36)

1% (10)
0% (5) 0% (3) 0% (3) 1% (6) 0% (2) 0% (5)

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

Pe
rc
en

t o
f P

ar
ce
ls 
in
 G
ro
up

 (R
aw

 P
ar
ce
l C
ou

nt
)

Percent Change from 2015 to 2016 in Total Assessed Value

Fox Meadow ‐ % Change in Total Assessed Value 2015‐2016 Residential Properties Only (n=1162) Class 200‐210
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Heathcote ‐ Percent Change in Total Assessed Value 2015‐2016 Residential Properties Only (n=1089) Class 200‐210
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Greenacres ‐ Percent Change in Total Assessed Value 2015‐2016 Residential Properties Only (n=960) Class 200‐210
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Quaker Ridge ‐ Percent Change in Total Assessed Value 2015‐2016 Residential Properties Only (n=1077) Class 200‐210


